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Fri 4/12/24 Ruby Princess C 1 F 947' Intercruises Kate Anderson 6:00 17:00 2,200 3/16/23 Confirmed

Tue 4/16/24 Explora I - MSC Cruises C 1 F 813' Norton Lilly Jared Davisson 8:00 18:00 10/30/23 SF Confirmed

Wed 4/24/24 Radiance of the Seas C 1 F 962' Intercruises Kate Anderson 13:30 21:00 2,500 2/24/23 Confirmed

Fri 4/26/24 Norwegian Encore C 1 F 1092' SMS Cruises James Lezcano 8:00 18:00 4/9/23 Confirmed

Fri 4/26/24 Nieuw Amsterdam C A A 936' Intercruises Lori Kelly 8:00 17:00 2,106 10/13/23 Confirmed

Sun 4/28/24 Zaandam C 1 F 780' Intercruises Kate Anderson 10:00 19:00 1,432 3/10/23 Confirmed

Mon 4/29/24 Crown Princess C 1 F 964' Intercruises Kate Anderson 6:00 15:00 4,800 3/10/23 Confirmed

Thur 5/2/24 Discovery Princess C 1 F 1082' Intercruises Kate Anderson 9:00 17:00 2,200 11/29/21 Confirmed

Sun 5/5/24 Oceania Regatta C 1 F 594' SMS Cruises James Lezcano 7:00 15:00 684 1/20/22 Confirmed

Wed 5/8/24 Explora I - MSC Cruises C 1 F 813' Norton Lilly Jared Davisson 8:00 18:00 10/30/23 VRBC **Confirmed**

Fri 6/28/24 Crystal Serenity C 1 F 820' Intercruises Lori Kelly 8:00 18:00 1,040 3/9/23 Confirmed

Thu 8/22/24 Crystal Serenity C 1 F 820' Intercruises Lori Kelly 12:00 20:00 1,040 3/9/23 Confirmed

Sat 9/21/24 Celebrity Edge C 1 F 1004' Intercruises Kate Anderson 11:30 19:00 2,918 2/23/23 VRBC **Confirmed**

Mon 9/23/24 Oceania Regatta C 1 W 592' SMS Cruises James Lezcano 9:00 18:00 684 11/5/21 **Confirmed**

Mon 9/23/24 Royal Princess C 1 F 1082' Intercruises Kate Anderson 8:00 18:00 3,600 3/10/23 **Confirmed**

Mon 9/30/24 Discovery Princess C 1 F 1080' Intercruises Kate Anderson 9:00 19:00 3,660 2/23/23 **Confirmed**

Tue 10/1/24 Majestic Princess C 1 F 1082' Intercruises Lori Kelly 8:00 16:00 3,500 4/12/23 **Confirmed**

Mon 10/7/24 Oceania Regatta C 1 F 594' SMS Cruises James Lezcano 10:00 19:00 684 8/11/22 Confirmed

Mon 10/14/24 Majestic Princess C 1 F 1082' Intercruises Lori Kelly 9:00 19:00 3,500 6/15/23 **Confirmed**

Wed 10/30/24 Norwegian Jewel C 1 F 965' SMS Cruises James Lezcano 12:00 17:30 1,000 1/18/23 Confirmed
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